MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

Pos

18

Name

Andy Trombly

Dana Stairs

Mike Saraco

Ken Crawford

Bob Newman

Steve Barthelmes

Joel Grant

Dave Balis

Patrick Bouchard

Bob Bergeron

Team Name

PAC Cobra Kai

PAC Cobra Kai

Catchers Mitt - Clowns

FF Club - Null & Boys

PAC Cobra Kai

FF Club - Null & Boys

H.E. Fletcher - Hammers

Grainery Pub- Corksuckerg

H.E. Fletcher - Hammers

H.E. Fletcher - Hammers

WP

10

10

10

10

PPW

3.7

2.85

4.2

2.75

3.22

231

2.61

AS

14

10

AVG

0.690

0.667

0.435

0.533

0.700

0.458

0.609

0.556

0.481

0.389

PTS

37

40

16

28.5

42

22

29

18.5

23.5

16
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MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

18 Joe Gionet H.E. Fletcher - Hammers 7 15 4 0.385 10.5
24 Al Hodge Grainery Pub- Corksuckery 10 2 3 0.423 20
24 Mark Williams PAC Cobra Kai 10 2.4 3 0.433 24
27 Tom Bolen Grainery Pub- Corksuckers 8 1.56 2 0.421 12.5
27 Mike Bourk FF Club - Null & Boys 7 0.43 2 0.188 3
27 Jim Mulvey Catchers Mitt - Clowns 10 2.15 2 0.407 21.5
27 Bob Farina Grainery Pub- Corksuckerg 8 1.31 2 0.316 10.5
Neil Moran FF Club - Null & Boys 4 2.63 2 0.417 10.5
Jeff Reedy H.E. Fletcher - Hammers 10 0.7 1 0.222 7
42 Ron Sullivan FF Club - Null & Boys 5 0.4 0 0.182 2
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MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Saturday, April 27th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: A division
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